

Sprif Rodina M. 86

REGISTRATION, BSCRIPTION AND STATISTICAL SERV

APPENDIX A

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

ſ			1	DATE	13/33		
	FULL NAME_	RoonEng (No initi/a)	M. SPR	n possibly get	SOCIAL NUMBER full name	SECURITY	
	ADDRESS	18 PARK	AVE.				
	CITY S	UMTER		TATE S.C.		ZIP	CODE 29150
	DATE OF BI	RTH	15-3	(This is im	portant ar	d should be	exact)
	APPROXIMAT	e age 3/-32	(To 1	oe used ONLY wh	en date of	birth is no	t known)
	RELIGION	METHOD	157	NATIONAL	ITY	·S.	
	EDUCATION_	GRADUATE	o CLEMSO	N UNIVERS.	, , , ,		
	WEIGHT	140	HEIGHT_	5-1-7"		.ce <i>w</i>	
	COLOR OF H	air <u> </u>	ONO	COLOR OF	EYES	BLUE	
{	OUTSTANDING	G CHARACTERIST	ICS OR INTER	ests			
•	MARRIED OR	SINGLE	<u>S</u>	CHILDREN	ව		s, if possible)
		ouse		(1 かしも・・・	Number, ag	es, and name	s, if possible)
	SCOUTING CO	ONNECTIONS:					
	UNIT #	CITY	STATE	POSITION	DATE	REGISTERED	DATE RESIGNED
	T-336	SUMTER	5.C.	SM	· →	175	3-5-85
	SPECIAL REC	COGNITION		•			
	SUSPENDED (OR DENIED REGIS	STRATION FOR	FOLLOWING REAS	SONS:		
	SPECIFY THE	E FACTS WHICH 1	LEAD YOU TO	RECOMMEND DENIA	L OF REGI	STRATION AND	LIST ATTACHED
	SUPPORTING			WN FACTS, NOT F			
r. 51	TARON .					,	
8	1985		NULE)	imeđ	Many 2'	y - all
i			MAY 29 '8				COTIVE
	RS-509 4/14/83-nah	ı	JOSEPH L. AN	GLIM C	ouncil	Pu Ru A	nen loucil

June 2, 1986

Mr. Joe H. Duff Scout Executive Pee Dee Area Council, No. 552

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Rodney M. Sprott

Dear Joe:

Thank you for the detailed information concerning the above Scouter. We have reviewed this case with our Attorney and have now placed this man on the Confidential File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration, Subscription & Statistical Service

crl

cc: Southeast Region

READY FOR FILE

JUN 3 1986

SHIRLEY MEYER



National Office **BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA**

1325 Walnut Hill Lane, Irving, Texas 75038-3096 Telephone: 214-580-2000

April 18, 1986

Mr. Joe H. Duff Scout Executive Pee Dee Area Council, No. 552

PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Rodney M. Sprott

Dear Joe:

About a year ago, we had communication concerning the above-named individual. At that time, he had been arrested and charged with some sexual misconduct with youth.

We would like to know the outcome of any legal action which took place so that we may close our file. This will give us all the necessary information for refusing registration attempts anywhere in the country.

Thank you for your help in completing the file.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration, Subscription &

Statistical Service

eak

cc: Southeast Region

DEAR PAUL:

MR. Sprott, WAS Sentence To JA: I for I years. He was Fined. He is Now out on PArole.
Thanks for your help.
Doe K. Duff.

CONF00296

Sumter lawyer suspended by hi

COLUMBIA (AP) - By a 4-1 ote, a Sumter lawyer who pleaded uilty to criminal sexual conduct ith a minor was suspended inefinitely by the South Carolina upreme Court.

Rodney McDowell Sprott, 32, who vas employed by the law firm of Veinberg, Brown and McDougall, leaded guilty to two indictments in lay 1985. The first charged Sprott vith second-degree criminal sexual onduct with a minor, contributing o the delinquency of a minor and a awd act upon a child.

The second indictment charged he former scoutmaster with conributing to the delinquency of a

The children involved were a 13ear-old boy and his 16-year-old

m w, price

brother.

Sprott was sentenced to 10 years in prison and fined \$6,000 for the first indictment. The sentence was suspended to one year in jail, a \$3,000 fine and five years of intensive probation.

As a special condition of that sentence. Sprott was required to deposit \$4,000 to be held by the Surnter County clerk of court for up to five years. The fund was set aside for the use of the victims and their families for psychiatric or psychological evaluations.

On the second indictment, Sprott was sentenced to three years, suspended to a year and five years probation.

Sprott is serving his sentence at the Sumter County Correctional Center.

Witnesses appearing before an earlier hearing panel on Sprott's behalf included William A. King, a psychiatrist who has been treating Sprott; House Speaker Ramon Schwartz; Jacob H. Jennings of Bishopville, a former president of the South Carolina Bar; Assistant 3rd Circuit Solicitor Thomas L. Bultman; Jerry A. Hyatt, director of the correctional center; and Reuben B. Marlowe, the pastor of Trinity United Methodist Church.

King diagnosed Sprott as a pedophile, someone who has sexual desires toward children. The disorder, while treatable, is an incurable psychiatric condition, he

Several of the character wit-

nesses, including Schw nings and Bultman, te: they were unaware of a wrongdoing by Sprott a had enjoyed a reputation and integrity since he bei ing law.

Chief Justice Julius Ness dissented in the Monday, saying the puni Sprott was too light. N should have been disbar.

"We do not discount bility that at some futi may be able to conquer h and return to the practi the majority opinion s that time, he should r mitted to hold himself public as a practicing la

"Disbarment would el possibility of his ever I

·:':

H0 81

Lo 552

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA PÉE DEE AREA COUNCIL, INC. #552 P. O. BOX 268 — 251 N. LAWSON ST. FLORENCE, S. C. 29501

re-place Im-Krd-verg Spross

Mr. Paul Ernot For Confidential File

Gesm John H. Sorger. Rodney Sprott, 5M-1984 Iroop 336

tonf. lan, Ansy

ROSTER STATUS	CITY STATE	COUNTY, DISTRICT		REG	# CNCL# DIS	T# NAT	L#	LOCAL!	EX	P DATI	=
TROOP S SUM	TER SC S	UMTER, HENRY SH	IFI OR)	552	11 0	336	3:	36 12	/31/	85
TRINITY METHODIST CHU	RCH, W LIBERTY ST, SUMT	ER SC,	<u> </u>		1.00-1	850			384 M	ONTH	IS
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CH W A HURST JR	ARTERED ORGANIZATION 7 CRESCENT	026	SH	MTER		SC	2915		IT TE	NURE IPLET	
EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S N		S	TEL.#			UTMAST	ER T	RAIN		,	
NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	nonel	TEL.# BUS OR HOME	BIRTH DATE	BOYS LIFE		POS.	SEX	
DONALD JOHNSON	7 CRESCENT	SUMTER	SC 29		H 7733637	0335		R	SC	M	
OLIVER WOODWARD JR	ROBNEY DR	SUMTER	SC 29	150 I	H 7739425	0330		R	CC	M	
WILBERT H BERNSHOUSE	113 MORGAN AVE	SUMTER	SC 29	150	H 7736136	0319		R	MC	М	}
RAMALL L BREEDLOVE	629 SIERRA DR	SUMTER	SC 29	150 1	H 4818904	3		R	MC		
ANGUS F MCDUFFIE	516 W HAMPTON AVE	SUMTER	SC 29	150	Н 7733357	0947		N	MC	М	
RICHARD C STRANGE	38 ADAMS AVE	SUMTER	SC 29	150	B 7731502	1246		N	MC	M	
RODNEY SPROTT	18 PARK AVE	SUMTER	SC 29	150	H 7781176	0753		Ri	-SM	M	
JOHN H BOERGER	756 FAWN CIR	SUMTER	SC 29	150	H 4699441	0143	.	R _	SAM	M	
H EUGENE BRIGGS	540 ALPINE DR	SUMTER	SC 29	150	H 7733857	1033	·]	R	SM SA	M	
PERRY WEINBERG JR	BOX 1307	SUMTER	SC 29	150	Н 7739776	0359	-	R	SA	M	
		1 -)		-							
	1 1	1	1		1	1					
		1 1	$\mathcal{M} / \mathcal{M}$		IMIL	111	4 1		*		
				/			NUS				
4-4					***************************************						
					27/7	11-1					
					(X1,					-	
									J		
	<u> </u>	<u></u>							1		

DITO

RC STATUS	CITY	COUNTY,DIST		R	EG# CNCL#	DIST# NA	TL#	LOC/	× ; ,	CP DATE
ADULT S SL	IMTER SC	SUMTER HENRY	SHELOR		2 552	11	0336	9	26 1	1/0+/6
TRINITY METHODIST CH	HURCH,W LIBERTY ST,SUM CHARTERED ORGANIZATION	TER SC	SHEFFN		E 1 3361		085	<u>.</u>	384 I	2/31/8 MONTHS
l W A HURST JR	7 CRESCENT			SUMTE	: p	SC	2915	UN	IT TE	ENURE MPLETE
EXECUTIVE OFFICER'S	NAME, TITLE AND ADDRE	SS	TEL.#	001111		COUTMAS				MPLEIE
NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	STAT	E ZIP	TEL.# BUS	BIRTH	BOYS LIFE	STA-		
DONALD JOHNSON	7 CRESCENT	SUMTER	SC	29150	ов номе Н 77336			R	POS. SC	M
OLIVER WOODWARD JR	ROBNEY DR	SUMTER	sc	29150	Н 77394	25 0330		R	CC	М
WILBERT H BERNSHOUSE	113 MORGAN AVE	SUMTER	SC	29150	Н 77361	36 0319	-	R	MC	М
RANDALL L BREEDLOVE	629 SIERRA DR	SUMTER	SC	29150	Н 48189	04		R	MC	
ANGUS F MCDUFFIE	516 W HAMPTON AVE	SUMTER	SC	29150	Н 77333	57 0947		N	MC	М
RICHARD C STRANGE	38 ADAMS AVE	SUMTER			В 77315			N	MC	М
JOHN H BOERGER	756 FAWN CIR	SUMTER	SC	29150	Н 46994	41 0143		R	SM	M
H EUGENE BRIGGS	540 ALPINE DR	SUMTER	SC	29150	Н 77338	57 1033		R	SA	M
PERRY WEINBERG JR	BOX 1307	SUMTER	SC	29150	Н 77397	76 0359		R	SA	M
						***************************************			******************************	

									······································	
				•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••					******************	
										<u> </u>
						#2			*******************************	
					100					<u> </u>
										<u> </u>
1	1	1	Wages							

... . ER RENEWAL

No. 28 - 201G

100M1183

TROOF

NATIONAL COPY 2191 Ast READ INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF UNIT COPY

MARK A LYLES

CONF002966

0167

E

INFORMATION SERVICES REPORT NO. 6258

29150

S C

SUNTER

706 FAUN CIR

March 13, 1985

Mr. Angus L. McCollum Scout Executive Pee Dee Area Council, 552

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL

Dear Angus:

Thank you for the material which you recently sent us concerning Rodney Sprott, Scoutmaster of Troop 336. This material will be most helpful to us as we set up a file.

I am enclosing a Confidential Record Sheet, which I would like for you to complete so that we can more easily identify Mr. Sprott, should he try to register in some other location, at a later time. This should be completed as fully as possible, so that we have all the personal information which might be needed by someone else reviewing this situation.

We would also like you to keep us informed as this situation comes to trial. We need to know the disposition of the case and any sentencing which takes place.

Thanks for your help in this way.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director Registration, Subscription & Statistical Service

kdn

cc: Southeast Region

Enclosure

READY TO FILE MAR 1 3 1985 ERIN O'RILEY:

Attorney charged with sex abuse

A Sumter attorney is being held under \$35,000 bond today after his: arrest on charges of criminal sexual conduct, attempting or committing a lewd act upon a minor and contributing to the delinquency of a minor.

Rodney M. Sprott, 31, of 18 Park Ave., was arrested yesterday afternoon by investigators of the police department's youth division. He was charged with one count of second degree criminal sexual conduct, one count of attempting or committing a lewd act and two counts of contributing to the delinquency of a minor.

According to police records, three of the charges stem from incidents reported by a male juvenile that allegedly occurred between September 1983 and December 1984. The fourth charge involving another person stems from an alleged incident in November 1982.

Police said the investigation began in mid-February when the parents of the victims registered a complaint. No more charges are expected.

Bond was set yesterday afternoon by Circuit Judge Ernest A. Finney

CONF002968

::

ARREST WARRANT HAS BEEN ISSUED (INCLUDING TRAFFIC CASES)

This checklist is to be used in all criminal cases on which action is taken pursuant to an arrest warrant (including traffic cases), whether triable in Municipal, Magistrate or General Sessions Court. The checklist should be used in compliance with the Orders of Chief Justice J. Woodrow Lewis. The checklist should be used only in those cases where an arrest warrant is issued, not in traffic cases where a Uniform Traffic Ticket is used. The checklist should be attached to every arrest warrant at the time of the bail proceeding or first appearance of the defendant before a magistrate or municipal judge.

The checklist should be retained in the office of the judge for three (3) years, at the end of which time it may be detached from the warrant, and disposed of. It should be transmitted to the Clerk of Court in cases for trial in the circuit court. It should be transmitted to the Clerk of Court in appeals.
Judge
State v. Kirling M. X. A. County County Offense(s) Warrant No(s). 6.236714-19-11-16 Offense(s) County Offense(s) Concluded - 1665.
BOND PROCEEDING AND CONDITIONS OF BOND (For Non-Bailable Offenses, Proceed to Section II). 1. Date of bond proceeding
2. Was the defendant informed in person by the judge that he would be ordered released pending trial on his own recognizance without surety in the amount specified by the court, unless the court determined in its discretion that such a release would not reasonably assure the appearance of the defendant as required or unreasonable danger to the community would result? Yes No
3. In determining the conditions of release did the court take into account: the nature and circumstances of the crime charged, the defendant's family ties, employment, financial resources, character and mental condition, the length of his residence in the community, his record of convictions, and any record of flight to avoid prosecution, or failure to appear at other court proceedings? Yes No No 4. Which Bail Proceeding form was used? Form 1 Form 2
5. The defendant was informed that he must appear at
5. The defendant was informed that he must appear at
7. In cases within the trial jurisdiction of the circuit court, the defendant was informed in writing of his right to a preliminary hearing and was furnished a Request for Preliminary Hearing Form (SCCA PH-1). Yes No
II. FIRST APPEARANCE OF DEFENDANT FOR NON-BAILABLE OFFENSES
8. Date of first appearance
III. RIGHTS OF THE DEFENDANT
11. The Defendant was informed that he has a right to a trial by jury, as provided in the Sixth Amendment to the United States Constitution, and Article I, Section 14 of the South Carolina Constitution. Yes No
12. The Defendant was informed that pursuant to the Fifth Amendment to the United States Constitution, he has the right to remain silent, and that anything he says can be used against him in a court of law. Yes No
13. The Defendant was informed that he has the right to talk to a lawyer and have a lawyer present at any time during interrogation or questioning by law enforcement officers. Yes No

SCCA-M1 (Rev. 10/82)

16.

IV.	PROCEDURE	WHERE	PRISON	SENTENCE	MIGHT	BE	IMPOSED

- 14. In all criminal cases, including these within the trial jurisdiction of the magistrate or municipal judge, the defendant was informed as provided by Rule 2 of Act No. 309, 1969 as listed below. Yes
 - (1) Inform the accused of the charges against him and of the nature of the charges.
 - (2) Advise the accused of his right to counsel and of his right to the appointment of counsel by the court, if he is financially unable to ε iploy counsel.
 - (3) If the accused represents that he is reancially unable to employ counsel, take his application for the appointment of counsel or for the services of Public Defender where the latter is available in the county, or refer him to the appropriate authority for such purposes.

WAIVER OF RIGHT TO HAVE APPOINTED COUNSEL OR SERVICES OF PUBLIC DEFENDER

The undersigned certifies that he has been informed of the charges against him and the nature thereof, and that he is unable to employ counsel. However, the undersigned now states that he does not at this time desire to apply for the appointment of counsel or for the services of the Public Defender, and expressly waives his desire to services of counsel provided by the State at this time, which he understands he has a right to do.

Executed before me this day of	, 19
Signature of Judge	Signature of Defendant

DEFENDANT HAS SIGNED (OR REFUSED TO SIGN) A WAIVER

I hereby certify that the above-named defendant has been fully informed in open Court of the charges against him and of his right to have counsel appointed by the Court to represent him in this case: that he has elected in open Court to be tried in this case without the appointment of counsel; and that he (strike one or the other) [has signed] or [has refused to sign] the above waiver in my presence after its meaning and effect have been fully explained to him.

This	day of	, 19	Judge
In cases within the he report within an accused the right t	appointed time to the cl	rcuit courts, the defendant wa erk of court or other officer for	s released on the condition that r the purpose of securing to the
To report on:	Date	To report to:	Person
-	Judge (Date

A copy of this Arrest Warrant was delivered to the	A ALLA STEAS IN THE CO. I AND I	Name
following defendant:	000744 CASE # 88489	
-Koomen M. Deroll	— No. В 236711 воок # 79	Address
7-4	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA	Phone
on the Solday of The 2 19 85	County (Circle one)	rnone
	- Monotponty	Name
Hille flage	THE STATE	,
Signature of Constable or Law Enforcement Officer	against	Address
/		Phone
This warrant is certified for service in		
County (Circle	RODNEY M. SPROTT	Name
Municipality one)	Address18 Park Avenue	Address
e accused is to be arrested and brought before me	Address.	V001622
to be dealt with according to law.	Sumter, SC 29150	Phone
	Phone SSN	Name
(L.S.)	710ne 5.3N	Name
Signature of Judge	Sex N Race W Height Weight	Address
PRELIMINARY HEARING held by	por(21)	
THE ENVIRANTY THE MINTER THE DY	DOB(31) DL	Phone
Judge	Offense Contributing to the Delinguency	Name
on 19	of a Minor	Address
wilh	Code (or Ordinance) § 16-17-h90	Phone
with	Code (or Orolliance) 9	
•	Date of Offense11-05-82	JURORS
Pecision:	Date of Warrant 03-04-85	
BAIL	Officer <u>Fugene T. Mosier</u>	
	Agency City Det. Div.	
Date Set 19		
foot	6.1 (6: 1)	
Judge	Date of Disposition	
Athount	Disposition	·
Curate	Contonos	
Surely	Sentence	
DETURN WARRANT TO Mary K. Herbert		
RETURN WARRANT TO: 12 Law Range		<i>:</i>
P. O. Bon 1394 Sunter, SC 29150	Co-Defendants	

CONF002972 SIMPLE OF SHUILING CAROLING COUNTY OF ____ SUMMER

AFFIDAVIT

, m , m , m , m , m , m , m , m , m , m
Personally appeared before me, judge of the Court, one <u>Eugene T. Mosier</u> who being duly sworn, deposes and says that <u>Focusy M. Sprott</u> (name of defendant) did within this Court and State on <u>November 5</u> 19 82 violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina [or ordinance of the municip of <u>SUPTER</u>] in the following particulars:
DÉSCRIPTION OF OFFENSE
Contributing to the Delinquency of a Minor in Violation of Section 16-17-490 of the 1976 S. C. Code of Laws, as amended
I further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit the crime set forth and the such probable cause is based on the following facts: The above named defendant did on November 5, 1982, then being over 18 years of age, knowingly and wilfully cause a 16 year old white male to endanger his health and morals by encouraging the minor child to engage in a sexual act with him. Said offense having occurred at 233 Leseone Drive, in the City and County of Sumter, State of S. C. Protable Cause: the victim, now 19 years old, has given a statement to Law Enforcement Officials regarding these allegations.
Sworn to and Subscribed before me. This Lth day of March 19 85 Eugene T. Moster Address City Det. Div. Address 12 Law Range - P. O. Box 139L Phone: 775-2365
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ARREST WARRANT
of MUNICIPALITY OF SUMTER
TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE, COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY, OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY
It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that <u>Rodney M. Sprott</u> (name of defendant) did on <u>November 5</u> 1982 violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of the municipality of <u>SUMPER</u>) as set forth below:
DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE
Contributing to the Delinquency of a Minor in Violation of Section 16-17-190 of the 1976 S. C. Code of Laws, as amended
Now, therefore, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as soon thereafter as is practicable.
Done at SUTTER /, S. C
on <u>FALCE L</u> 1985
Marine Harbon

All, mey General 1, 13, 1983

FORM CONTINUES ON BACK

DYKES_I_002950

K. Herbert

RETURN	ARRES' 'ARRANT	WITNESSES:
A copy this Arrest Warrant was delivered to the	CASE # 88490	Name
following defendant:	No. B 236712 BOOK # 79	Address
"Kidney & Darutt		Address
700 () 20 1	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA	Phone
on the Say of 1905	County (Circle one) SUMTER Municipality	
		Name
July - Tary	THE STATE	
Signature of Constable or Law Enforcement Officer	against	Address
	ugumo.	•
This warrant is partified for parvise in	• •	Phone
This warrant is certified for service in County (Circle	RODNEY M. SPROTT	Name
Municipality one)		Name
manny one	Address: 18 Park Ave.	Address
The accused is to be arrested and brought before me		
to be dealt with according to law.	Sumter, SC 29150	Phone
W 0.3	Pilone SSN _	Name
Signature of Juage (L.S.)	Sex MRace Height Weight	Address
	Sex Hace Height Weight	Address
PRELIMINARY HEARING held by	DOB(31) DL	Phone
Judge	Offense Contributing to the Delinquency	Name
	of a Minan	
on 19	of a Minor	Address
with	Code (or Ordinance) § 16-17-490	Phone
withAttorney for Defendant		
	Date of Offense from Sept. 83 - Dec. 84 Date of Warrant 03-04-85	JURORS
Decision:		· •
BAIL	Officer <u>Eugene T. Mosier</u>	
	Agency <u>City Det. Div.</u>	
Date Set1919	•	
Note that the second se		•
Judge // /// /// /// ///	Date of Disposition	
Amount	Disposition	•
	0.00	
Sured	Sentence	•
RETURN WARRANT TO: 12 Law Range		•
P. O. Box 1394	Co-Delendants	
Cumtom CO 2017A		

(name of defendant) did on FRCM Sept. 87 - Dec. 81 violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina [or ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content or ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content of the State of South Carolina for ordinal content ordinal conten

Contributing to the Delinquency of a Minor in Violation of Section 16-17-490 of the 1976 S. C. Code of Laws, as amended

Now; therefore, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or her before me forthwith dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or applicable to the defendant at the time of its execution, or applicable to the defendant at the time of its execution, or applicable to the defendant at the time of its execution, or applicable to the defendant at the time of its execution, or applicable to the defendant at the time of its execution, or applicable to the defendant at the time of its execution, or applicable to the defendant at the time of its execution. thereafter as is practicable.

Done at SUMT

Mary K. Herbert

-85

Form Approved by S.C. Attorney General May 13, 1983 FORM CONTINUES ON BACK **ORIGINAL**

RETURN	ARRES. WARRANT	WITNESSES:
A copy of this Arrest Warrant was delivered to the following defendant:	No. B 236713 CASE # 88491 BOOK # 79	Address
Dodring the Frall	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA	Phone
on the 5 20 day of 7/1/1/1 19 5	County (Circle one) SUITER Municipality	Name
(flu flage)	THE STATE	
Signature of Constable or Law Enforgement Officer	against	Address
	•	Phone
This warrant is certified for service in County (Circle	RODNEY M. SPROTT	Name
Municipality one)	Address: 18 Park Ave.	Address
The accused is to be arrested and brought before me to be dealt with according to law.	Sumter, SC 29150	Phone
	PhoneSSN	Name
Signature of Judge (L.S.)	Sex M Race W Height Weight	Address
PRELIMINARY HEARING held by	DOB(31)	Phone
Judge	Offense Committing or Attempting Lewd	Name
on 19	Act on Child Under Fourteen	Address
with Attorney for Defendant	Code (or Ordinance) § 16-15-140	Phone
Decision:	Date of Offense from Sept. 83 - Dec. 84 Date of Warrant 03-01;-85	JURORS ;
	Officer Eugene T. Mosier	
BAIL	AgencyGity Det. Div.	
Date Set		
Judge	Date of Disposition	-
Amount	Disposition	-
Surety	Sentence	-
RETURN WARRANT TO: 12 Law Range P. 0. pox1394	On Patrophysia	_
P. O. DOXLOP4	Co-Defendants	-

COUNTY OF

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE

Committing or Attempting Lewd Act Upon Child Under Fourteen in Violation of Section 16-15-140 of the 1976 S. C. Code of Laws, as amended

Now, therefore, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or her before me forthwith to dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as s thereafter as is practicable.

Done at SUM

FORM CONTINUES ON BACK **ORIGINAL**

K. Herbert

RETURN	ARRES ^M *VARRANT	WITNESSES:	
A copy this Arrest Warrant was delivered to the following defendant:	No. B 236714 CASE # 88492	Name	
Nod-164 11 -220-61	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA County (Circle one)		Phone
on the $\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$ day of $\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$ 19	County (Circle one) SIE-TER Municipality	Name	
-16-6-1	THE STATE		
Signature of Constable or Law Enforcement Officer	against		
This warrant is certified for service in	•	***************************************	Phone
County (Circle	RODNEY H. SPROTT	Name	
Municipality one)	Address: 18 Park Ave.	Address	
The accused is to be arrested and brought before me to be dealt with according to law.	Sumter, 90 20190	***************************************	Phone
	PhoneSUV	Name	erkkanningsvar niga erna – marken i Mania er – fra stater for niga skalarin er fliske er stater for med skalar
Signature or Judge (L.S.)	Sex Race Height Weight	Address	
PRELIMINARY HEARING held by	DOB(31) DL		Phone
Juage	OffenseCriminal Sexual Conduct With	Name	
on 19	a Minor, Second Degree	. Address	
with	Code (or Ordinance) §16-3-655	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Phone
	Date of Offense from Sept. 83 - Dac. 84	-	JURORS
Decision:BAIL	Date of Warrent 03-04-85 Officer Sugene T. Nosier		
BAIL	Agency City Det. Div.		
Date Set 19	Agency Visit 2001 2211	-	
Judge	Date of Disposition		
Amount	Disposition	-	
Surety	Sentence 973	-	
RETURN WARRANT TO: Mary K. Herbert 12 Law Range P. O. Box 1394 Camter, CC 29150	Co Defendants	-	

Personally appeared before me, judge	e of the Court. on	e Eugene I	. Mosier		
who being duly sworn, deposes and say and State or from Sept. 83 - Dec	s that <u>Rodner</u>	M. Sprott		(name of defendant) South Carolina (or ordinan	
of SUMPER] in	the following par DESCRIF	rticulars: PTION OF	OFFENSE		
Criminal Sexual Conduct W 16-3-655 of the 1976 S.	lith a Hinor, C. Code of L	Second De aws, as am	gree, in Vinended	olation of Jection	ı
I further state that there is probable such probable cause is based on the form the above named defendant disexual acts with a white maltimes at 18 Park Ave., in the above time period. Probable has stated to Law Enforcement in that he had engaged in speriod mentioned above. Find that the above stated offens	ollowing facts: id, from the le less than he City and C e Cause: ano nt Officials sexual acts w rther, the vi	Fall of 19 14 years of county of 3 ther victi that the a ith the ye	983 through of age. Th Sumter, Sta im, older b above named ounger broth	December 1984, endis occurring numerous of S. C., during the of this vice defendant admitted ner during the time	grge in ous g the tim, i to
Sworn to and Subscribed before me,	/ j			<u></u>	
This 4th day of March .	1395	/	Marne	TMIME	, !
100) .	Euger ddress <u>C1ty</u>	ne T. MSTSTST	
Mary Range of the same of the	<u> </u>	(L. Ś.)	107	. Hompton Ave Sum	iter,SC 2
7.530.500	O. Box 1394		hone: <u>773-</u> 1	.561	
Phone: 775-2365		.			
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLING DUNTY OFSTEETE MUNICIPALITY OFSUMPLE	ARSE	ST WA	ARRANT		
ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	OF THIS STATE.	COUNTY OR	MUNICIPALIT	r. OR ANY CONSTABLE	OF THIS C
It appearing from the above affidavit to (name of defendant) did 664 FOM Sept of the municipality of SUMPER] as s	onable ground 8 <u>L</u> violate et forth below TION OF (:	at <u>Rodney M. Sprott</u> ws of the State of South C	arolina [or or
Criminal Sexual Conduct W 16-3-655 of the 1976 S. C	lith a Minor,	Second De	gree, in Vi	colation of Section	n
Now, therefore, you are empowered a dealt with according to law. A copy of the thereafter as is practicable.	and directed to a his Arrest Warrant	rrest the said shall be deliv	defendant and ered to the def	f bring him or her before endant at the time of its e	me forthwit execution, or
		Done at	יקיין.		/
		on	177 3 1 1		lica &
r Acgroved by Allomay General 13, 1783	FORM C	ONTINUES OF ORIGINAL	N BACK	Mark K. Herbert	
		· ·		CC	ONF002978

Lo 552 €

CLANGE.

angus ma Lottum. SE. 803-462. 6306 Carlled 3/1 1336 seut 2/28/55

This Rooting Sprott picked up for molesting long. It says. The hange IA John H. Borger to Im.

Gave not to Rim gave to Rim

Jan.

The Mellum is sounding